MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Attendance by Month
FY 2012 - 2013
SEMESTER 1

08/09 -08/31

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 93.91%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 96.77%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 96.33%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 96.37%

DISTRICT 95.52%




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE
FY 2012 - 2013
SEMESTER 1

8/9 - 8/10 8/9 -8/17 | 8/9-8/24 | 8/9-8/31

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

97.24% 96.32% 95.31% 93..91%

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

97.26% 97.48% 96.55% 96.77%

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

98.47% 97.41% 96.52% 96.33%

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

97.06% 97.31% 96.96% 96.37%

DISTRICT

97.69% 97.01% 96.12% 95.52%

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT
FY 2012 - 2013
SEMESTER 1
10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 331 333 333 334
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 146 146 146 146
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 349 351 353 352
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 88 88 89 91
TOTAL 914 918 921 923
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TOTAL 0 0 0 0




ACTUAL DAYS
HS 5678
JH 2482
1ST 5916
MAMMOTH 1445

15521

DAYS NE

19

0

45

0

64

DAYS ATTENDED

5314.25

2401.75

5655.5

1392.5

14764

15457

95.52%



