MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Attendance by Month FY 2012 - 2013 SEMESTER 1

				0			
			08/09 -08/31				
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL		93.91%					
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL		96.77%					
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL		96.33%					
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		96.37%					
DISTRICT		95.52%					

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE FY 2012 - 2013 SEMESTER 1

	8/9 - 8/10	8/9 -8/17	8/9 - 8/24	8/9 - 8/31				
	0/9 - 0/10	0/9 -0/17	0/9 - 0/24	0/9 - 0/31	 			
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	97.24%	96.32%	95.31%	9391%				
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	97.26%	97.48%	96.55%	96.77%				
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	98.47%	97.41%	96.52%	96.33%				
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	97.06%	97.31%	96.96%	96.37%				
DISTRICT	97.69%	97.01%	96.12%	95.52%				
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL								
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL								
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL								
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL								
DISTRICT								

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT FY 2012 - 2013 SEMESTER 1

			T	T	Г	T		T	T	T
	10-Aug	17-Aug	24-Aug	31-Aug						
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	331	333	333	334						
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	146	146	146	146						
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	349	351	353	352						
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	88	88	89	91						
TOTAL	914	918	921	923	0	0	0	0	0	0
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL										
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS NE	DA	YS ATTENDED		
HS	5678	3	19	5314.25		
JH	2482	2	0	2401.75		
1ST	5916	6	45	5655.5		
MAMMOTH	144	5	0	1392.5		
	1552°	1	64	14764	15457	95.52%